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0.93 0.86 0.85 0.85 0.85 0.85 0.83 0.80 0.80 0.78 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75
CHIP P BOWERS JOE A KRISTEN MICKEY TOM A KLINGER B GICK K HILL JAY C BILLY RICKEY SCOTT B WADE

1st 74 0.93 CHIP P

2nd 69 0.86 BOWERS

3rd 68 0.85 JOE A

3rd 68 0.85 KRISTEN

3rd 68 0.85 MICKEY

3rd 68 0.85 TOM A

7th 66 0.83 KLINGER

8th 64 0.80 B GICK

8th 64 0.80 K HILL

10th 62 0.78 JAY C

11th 60 0.75 BILLY

11th 60 0.75 RICKEY

11th 60 0.75 SCOTT B

11th 60 0.75 WADE

15th 58 0.73 BLAKE B

15th 58 0.73 DUSTIN

15th 58 0.73 TOM MCN

15th 58 0.73 TRENT

15th 58 0.73 WES H

15th 58 0.73 WHITE IV

21st 57 0.71 KUTZ

22nd 56 0.70 RUFFIN

22nd 55 0.69 TY HORN

24th 54 0.68 B HILL

24th 54 0.68 C MCD
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24th 54 0.68 FIORE

24th 54 0.68 HEIN

24th 54 0.68 MATT M

24th 54 0.68 RJ GICK

24th 54 0.68 WRIGHT

31st 53 0.66 CURRIER

32nd 52 0.65 SCOOBY

33rd 50 0.63 BRACKETT

33rd 50 0.63 JEFF D

33rd 50 0.63 ROMEO

33rd 50 0.63 WATSON

33rd 50 0.63 WHITE V

38th 48 0.60 CARL W

38th 48 0.60 ECHOLS

38th 48 0.60 SEAN W

41st 46 0.58 BURNETT

41st 46 0.58 NORTON

41st 46 0.58 PETE

44th 44 0.55 RUSSELL

44th 44 0.55 TODD L

44th 44 0.55 ZACH 

47th 42 0.53 B MCD

47th 42 0.53 BINK

47th 42 0.53 BOCK

47th 42 0.53 CHERYL

47th 42 0.53 NIC

47th 42 0.53 RICHARDS

47th 42 0.53 STUMP

54th 40 0.50 A BRUCE

54th 40 0.50 LEMA

54th 40 0.50 TR HORN

57th 38 0.48 AUSTIN W

57th 38 0.48 HENDRIX



57th 38 0.48 KAM

60th 37 0.46 TODD R

61st 36 0.45 A HILL

61st 36 0.45 BITTICK

61st 36 0.45 CLYMER

61st 36 0.45 COREY

61st 36 0.45 MAYOR

66th 35 0.44 MIKE A

67th 34 0.43 MARCEZ

68th 32 0.40 ALLEN

68th 32 0.40 D HILL

68th 32 0.40 FOLSE

68th 32 0.40 HEHN

68th 32 0.40 J PRICE

68th 32 0.40 JASON M

74th 31 0.39 TRUSTY

75th 30 0.38 CURTIS

76th 28 0.35 CATHEY

76th 28 0.35 MAX G

76th 28 0.35 RYAN R

79th 26 0.33 ANDY

79th 26 0.33 HARRIS

81st 24 0.30 ABBIE A

82nd 22 0.28 DOMINIK

83rd 20 0.25 G HILL

84th 18 0.23 HENLEY


